Mistrzostwa Mazowsza w Sztafetach 2023
PIASECZNO, 03.06.2023

975 Ignacy SAWICKI
971 Adam RYMARZ
978 Przemystaw MAREK
970 Mateusz MARCZAK

17.03.2007
31.05.2007
04.05.2007
09.11.2006

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
100 metrow M
FINAL +1.0 16:25
1 GIZICKI Tomasz 14.06.2004 RLTL Optima Radom Mz 10.82
2 GROCHOWSKI Krzysztof 10.01.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 11.19
3 STANCZUK Jan 02.08.2005 UKS Miodzik Warszawa Mz 11.35
4 GRALEWSKI Marcin 19.05.2005 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 11.46 SB
5 WISNIEWSKI Ignacy 05.03.2007 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 11.69
6 BADENSKI Bernard 28.10.2005 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa Mz 11.98
7 JASKULKA Michat 23.10.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 12.02
PETRUCZENKO Michat 28.09.2003 KS AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska LU DNF
100 metréw M
Bieg 1/ 2 +1.5 15:34
1 GIZICKI Tomasz 14.06.2004 RLTL Optima Radom Mz 10.68 qPB
2 GROCHOWSKI Krzysztof 10.01.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 11.03 qPB
3 PETRUCZENKO Michat 28.09.2003 KS AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska LU 11.13 qPB
4 STANCZUK Jan 02.08.2005 UKS Miodzik Warszawa Mz 11.31 qPB
5 WISNIEWSKI Ignacy 05.03.2007 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 11.48 q
6 GRALEWSKI Marcin 19.05.2005 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 11.48 g SB
7 JASKULKA Michat 23.10.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 11.85 q
8 KRUPA Rafat 28.09.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 11.97
Bieg 2/ 2 +2.3 15:40
1 BIENIECKI Stefan 11.04.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 11.80 q
2 BADENSKI Bernard 28.10.2005 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa Mz 11.94
3 BARTNICZAK Jan 13.04.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 12.03
4 BAGINSKI Barttomiej 20.02.2008 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa Mz 12.12
5 POTYRA Damian 09.05.2008 UKS Olimp Kozienice Mz 12.42
6 AMBROZIAK Jakub 27.04.2007 MKS Ostrowianka Ostréow Mz 12.46
OBLEKOWSKI Oskar 09.05.2008 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa Mz DNS
400 metrow M
Bieg 1/ 2 15:03
1 MIKA Kilian 26.02.2007 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno Mz 52.93
2 GALCZYNSKI Kacper 16.01.2006 MKS Bank BS Ptonsk Mz 54.86
3 TRELA Kacper 18.09.2007 UKS Olimp Kozienice Mz 55.98 PB
4 SKIERSKI Mikotaj 26.08.2005 MKS Bank BS Ptonsk Mz 60.84
Bieg 2/ 2 15:14
1 ZEGNALEK Stanistaw 14.12.2005 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno Mz 53.76
2 SIENICKI Bartosz 10.04.2007 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrow Mz 55.35
3 ANDERS Damian 02.08.2006 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno Mz 55.64
4x100 metrow juniorow mt
Bieg 1/ 1 15:03
1 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 44.33
217 Krzysztof GROCHOWSKI 10.01.2007
267 Michat JASKULKA 23.10.2007
249 Stefan BIENIECKI 11.04.2007
256 Rafat KRUPA 28.09.2007
2 . AKL Ursynéw Warszawa Mz 47.17
830 Wiktor KREZEL 07.04.2006
848 Antoni tACIAK 29.01.2006
831 Wiktor MACKIEWICZ 15.12.2007
822 Piotr ZIULKOWSKI 20.02.2006
3 MKS Bank BS Ptorisk Mz 49.08
87 Dawid MUCHOWSKI 17.10.2006
91 Filip KWIATKOWSKI 27.04.2006
70 Kacper GALCZYNSKI 16.01.2006
93 Btazej JASIORSKI 23.10.2006
4x400 metréw junioréw mt.
Bieg 1/ 1 15:44
1 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3:32.95
213 Jan BARTNICZAK 13.04.2007
249 Stefan BIENIECKI 11.04.2007
220 Kacper GORALCZYK 28.03.2007
204 Kamil KNYCH 27.01.2007
2 KS Czempion Warszawa Mz 3:38.55



830 Wiktor KREZEL

848 Antoni LACIAK

831 Wiktor MACKIEWICZ
822 Piotr ZIULKOWSKI

KOBIETY/WOMEN
100 metrow K
FINAL

PANASIUK Justyna
JAMROZ Lena
KRUSZEWSKA Barbara
SKOWRONSKA Roksana
MARCINCZYK Martyna
BtAZEJAK Lena
MATUSZEWSKA Amelia
DRAGOWSKA Martyna

100 metrow K
Bieg 1/ 2

1 PANASIUK Justyna

2 JAMROZ Lena

3 KRUSZEWSKA Barbara
4 DRAGOWSKA Martyna
5 MARCINCZYK Martyna

Bieg 2/ 2

1 SKOWRONSKA Roksana
2 MATUSZEWSKA Amelia
3 BLAZEJAK Lena

4 CHALABA Julia

5 BLUS Hanna

6 SUCHOLEWSKA Natalia

400 metrow K
Bieg 1/ 1
1 LIPINSKA Anna
2 ROMANOW Iga

3 BLUS Hanna
4 DZIEWICKA Lidia

O~NOUTRAWNE

4x100 metréw juniorek mt
Bieg 1/ 1

1
31 Marta GOSZCZYCKA
47 Julia PIERSCINSKA
18 Julia SADOWSKA
29 Aleksandra KACKA

153 Maria TRAWINSKA
154 Aleksandra JAGIELLO
155 Paulina JAKUBIAK
157 Nikola SZOSTAK

-0.7

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
07.04.2006
29.01.2006
15.12.2007
20.02.2006

27.05.2003 UKS Otrebusy

06.01.2007 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
18.06.2007 UKS Otrebusy

04.07.2006 UKS Otrebusy

18.10.2007 MKS Polonia Warszawa
22.06.2008 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
20.09.2007 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
11.09.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa

+0.4

27.05.2003 UKS Otrebusy

06.01.2007 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
18.06.2007 UKS Otrebusy

11.09.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
18.10.2007 MKS Polonia Warszawa

+0.8

04.07.2006 UKS Otrebusy
20.09.2007 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
22.06.2008 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
24.07.2006 UKS Orzetki Warszawa
27.06.2008 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
06.01.2008 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno

01.03.2005 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
05.10.2007 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
27.06.2008 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
19.05.2006 UKS Orzetki Warszawa

MKS Bank BS Ptorisk
02.06.2007
30.05.2006
12.03.2007
03.08.2007
UKS LA Basket Warszawa
31.10.2006
26.09.2006
21.06.2007
14.02.2006

MZ

15:03
MZ

MZ
MZ

14:59
Mz

MZ

3:46.18

13.10
13.56
13.78
13.89
13.89
13.92
14.10
14.13

12.97
13.65
13.68
13.79
13.83

13.72
13.82
13.87
13.97
14.13
14.37

1:01.41
1:03.01
1:03.22
1:03.53

55.27

DNF

qPB
qSB
qPB

qPB
qPB
qPB



